
Re-appear

National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Mechanical

Engineering examinationsNov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester

Mechanical Engineering examination ofthis lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown meana Paas and "R" meana Reappoar

RL(A) For Re3ult Late (Awa.d)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1 Dynamics of Machines

Strength of Materials-ll

Fluid Machines

Produclion Technology-l

lndustrial Engineering

lntroduction to MATI-AB Programming

Theory of Machines (P)

Fluid Machines (P)

Produclion Technology-l (P)

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

MEPC2OS

MEPC2O9

MEPC2lO

MEPC211

MEPC212

MEPC213

MEPC214

MEPC215

MEPC216

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12216119 Yakin Rammehar 6.2857 6.5172

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 11-April-2025
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